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DAY

9.30

10.00

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.30

14.30

16.00

18.00

ALL AROUND 
THE WORLD CIRCUS DAY CAMPING DAY PIRATES DAY ECO DAY WILD WEST 

DAY

WORKING HOURS 
9.30h - 19.00h

MINI AND TEENY CLUB

PROGRAM
MINI AND TEENY CLUB

PROGRAM
MINI AND TEENY CLUB


