

MINI AND TEENY CLUB PROGRAM

WORKING HOURS

9.30h - 19.00h

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
THEME	ALL AROUND THE WORLD	circus day	Camping day	PIRATES DAY	eco day	WILD WEST DAY
9.30	GETTING TO KNOW EACH OTHER	MINI GYM	COLA. FANTA, SPRITE	MINI GYM	TAG GAME	Indians, cowboys and sherif
10.00	BE CREATIVE	BE CREATIVE	BE CREATIVE	BE CREATIVE	BE CREATIVE	BE CREATIVE
11.00	BIZU SCHOOL	Juggling School	Camping School	TREASURE HUNT	LEARNING ABOUT SAVING THE EARTH	TRIP ON WILD WEST
11.30	IT'S TIME FOR GARDENING	IT'S TIME FOR MAGIC TRICKS	IT'S TIME FOR CAMPING	TREASURE	IT'S TIME FOR GARDENING	IT'S TIME FOR WILD RACE
12.00	POLIGON	CIRCUS SHOW	TWISTER TOURNAMENT	DANCING WITH BIZU	POLIGON	DANCING WITH COWBOY JOHNNY
12.30	FACEPAINTING	FACEPAINTING	TWISTER TOURNAMENT	PIRATE GAMES	TAKING CARE OF OUR GARDEN	FACE PAINTING
13.30	world map	DESIGN YOUR CLOWN	MINI CINEMA	PIRATE CRAFTS	PINWHEEL PROJECT	BE CREATIVE (TOTEM)
14.30	PLAYROOM TIME	Playroom Time	PLAYROOM TIME	PLAYROOM TIME	PLAYROOM TIME	PLAYROOM TIME
16.00	SWIMMING TIME	SWIMMING TIME	SWIMMING POOL	SWIMMING POOL (FAMILY POOL GAMES)	KIDS RACE	NINJA RACE
18.00	JENGA TIME	MAKING BALOON ANIMALS	STOPTANZ	STOPTANZ	MEMORY	UNO TIME